
Festive season operating hours 2020/21
Date Hours

Thursday 24 December CLOSED

Friday 25 December Christmas Day: CLOSED

Saturday 26 December CLOSED 

Sunday 27 December CLOSED 

Monday 28 December Boxing Day Public Holiday: CLOSED

Tuesday 29 December 8am – 5.30pm

Wednesday 30 December 8am – 5.30pm

Thursday 31 December 8am – 3pm

Friday 1 January New Year’s Day: CLOSED

Saturday 2 January CLOSED 

Sunday 3 January CLOSED

Festive season operating hours 2020/21

Please note that the Town Hall 
Broadmeadows will be closed from 

Christmas Eve (Thursday 24 December) 
and will reopen on Monday 4 January.

Visit townhallbroadmeadows.com.au  
for more information.


